Tangerine?”

Forward Banking

Christopher D Frey
41-360 ERBSVILLE RD
WATERLOO ON N2T 2W3

Account(s) at a Glance
Account Registration: Mr. Christopher D Frey

Tangerine
Chequing
statement
www.tangerine.ca

February 01, 2026 To February 28, 2026
Client #: 31662060

Account Type Account Number Account Balance($)

Tangerine Chequing Account 4019782518 43.89

The Details - Tangerine Chequing Account - 4019782518

Current Interest Rate Interest Earned Year To Date

0.01% $0.00

Transaction Date Transaction Description Amount($) Balance($)

01 Feb 2026 Opening Balance 0.00 1.66

06 Feb 2026 EFT Deposit from Labelbox 715.99 717.65

06 Feb 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer From: Coinbase 344.85 1,062.50
Internet Withdrawal to Line of Credit - 2%

06 Feb 2026 Repayment - Line of Credit - 6901973610 2176.66 8584

06 Feb 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: Chris Frey 250.00 535.84

06 Feb 2026 Tangerine Credit Card Payment 61.00 474.84
Internet Withdrawal to Tangerine Savings Account

06 Feb 2026 - 3014572365 374.00 100.84

07 Feb 2026 Tangerine Credit Card Payment 50.00 50.84

07 Feb 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: James V 25.00 25.84
Internet Deposit from Line of Credit - 2% Repayment

08 Feb 2026 - Line of Credit - 6901973610 108.00 133.84

08 Feb 2026 E‘,{LE?XQEQ&;R'ANGLE MASTERCARD - 108.00 25.84
Internet Deposit from Line of Credit - 2% Repayment

09 Feb 2026 - Line of Credit - 6901973610 50.00 75.84

09 Feb 2026 Tangerine Credit Card Payment 50.00 25.84

- - ——
12 Eeb 2026 Internet Deposit from Line of Credit - 2% Repayment 50.00 75.84

- Line of Credit - 6901973610
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Transaction Date Transaction Description Amount($) Balance($)

12 Feb 2026 Tangerine Credit Card Payment 50.00 25.84

12 Feb 2026 Tangerine Credit Card Payment 25.00 0.84
Internet Deposit from Line of Credit - 2% Repayment

12 Feb 2026 - Line of Credit - 6901973610 30.00 30.84

12 Eeb 2026 ElLE?LTﬁg;égABNA CANADA - MASTERCARD - 30.00 0.84

13 Feb 2026 EFT Deposit from Labelbox 241.87 242.71

13 Feb 2026 Tangerine Credit Card Payment 75.00 167.71
Internet Withdrawal to Line of Credit - 2%

13 Feb 2026 Repayment - Line of Credit - 6901973610 67.00 100.71
Internet Withdrawal to Line of Credit - 2%

13 Feb 2026 Repayment - Line of Credit - 6901973610 50.00 50.71

13 Feb 2026 EFT Deposit from Labelbox 76.07 126.78

14 Feb 2026 Tangerine Credit Card Payment 76.00 50.78

17 Feb 2026 Tangerine Credit Card Payment 50.00 0.78
Internet Deposit from Line of Credit - 2% Repayment

17 Feb 2026 - Line of Credit - 6901973610 50.00 50.78

17 Feb 2026 Tangerine Credit Card Payment 50.00 0.78

18 Feb 2026 EFT Deposit from Labelbox 191.09 191.87

18 Feb 2026 Tangerine Credit Card Payment 45.00 146.87
Internet Withdrawal to Line of Credit - 2%

18 Feb 2026 Repayment - Line of Credit - 6901973610 125.00 21.87
Internet Deposit from Line of Credit - 2% Repayment

19 Feb 2026 - Line of Credit - 6901973610 50.00 71.87

19 Feb 2026 Bill Payment - PC FINANCIAL MASTERCARD - 71.00 087
************5960
Internet Deposit from Line of Credit - 2% Repayment

20 Feb 2026 - Line of Credit - 6901973610 100.00 100.87

20 Feb 2026 Tangerine Credit Card Payment 100.00 0.87
Internet Deposit from Line of Credit - 2% Repayment

21 Feb 2026 - Line of Credit - 6901973610 50.00 50.87

21 Feb 2026 Tangerine Credit Card Payment 50.00 0.87
Internet Deposit from Line of Credit - 2% Repayment

23 Feb 2026 - Line of Credit - 6901973610 40.00 40.87

23 Feb 2026 Tangerine Credit Card Payment 40.00 0.87

25 Feb 2026 EFT Deposit from Labelbox 21.82 22.69

26 Feb 2026 Tangerine Credit Card Payment 22.00 0.69
Internet Deposit from Tangerine Savings Account -

27 Feb 2026 3014572365 40.00 40.69
Internet Deposit from Tangerine Savings Account -

27 Feb 2026 3014572365 20.00 60.69

27 Eeb 2026 Interac - Purchase - SOBEYS #878 WATERLOO, 17.13 4356
ON, CA
Internet Deposit from Tangerine Savings Account -

28 Feb 2026 3014572365 20.00 63.56
Interac - Purchase - WALMART STORE #1111

28 Feb 2026 KITCHENER, ON, CA 6.69 56.87
Interac - Purchase - MCDONALD'S # 40325

28 Feb 2026 KITCHENER, ON, CA 12.98 43.89

28 Feb 2026 Closing Balance 0.00 43.89

Up to $100 of each cheque you deposit will be available for withdrawal once deposited. When using an ABM, please

deposit each cheque in separate envelopes to gain access to these funds immediately.
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Nobody likes mistakes. If we made one, please call us at 1-888-464-3232 or 416-756-2424 so we can fix it.
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